
 
 

Shrama Sadhana Bombay Trust’s 
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, BAMBHORI, JALGAON 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 

 TENTATIVE ACADEMIC CALENDAR (TERM-I) 2022-2023  

Sr.No. Activity Day Date/From-To 

1 Registration of Students and Commencement of 

Classes 

Monday 01 August 2022 

2 Independence Day Celebration Monday 15 August2022 

3 ISE-I Saturday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

3,5,6 September 2022 

4 Teachers Day Monday 05 September 2022 

5 Display of ISE-I  Results Thursday 8 September 2022 

6 Add-On Course Monday to Saturday 12-17 September 

2022 

7 Engineer’s Day Thursday 15 September 2022 

8 Expert Lecture on the Occasion of Engineer’s 

Day 

Thursday 15 September 2022 

9 Tree Plantation Thursday 15 September 2022 

10 Essay Competition Saturday 17 September 2022 

11 Feedback from Students Tuesday to 

Wednesday 

20-21 September 

2022 

12 Meeting of IQAC Thursday 22 September 2022 

13 Alumni Lecture Thursday 22 September 2022 

14 Alumni  Meet Saturday  24 September  2022 

15 ISE-II Friday 

Saturday 

Monday 

7 October 2022 

8 October 2022 

10 October 2022 

16 Display of ISE-II Results Wednesday 12 October 2022 

17 ISE-III Saturday 

Monday 

Tuesday  

15, 17, 18 October 

2022 

18 ISE Backlog Wednesday  

Thursday 

19-20 October 2022 

19 Project Presentation(Date of Completion) Tuesday 20 October 2022 

20 ICA Submission Friday 

 Saturday 

21-22 October 2022 

21 PR/OR Exam Tuesday to 

Thursday 

01-10 November 2022 

22 Induction Program Saturday 19 November 2022 

23 University Theory Examination Monday to 

Wednesday 

14 November 2022 to 

07 December 2022 

24 International  Conference on Global  Trends in 

Science, Technology, Humanities, Commerce & 

Management 

Thursday to 

Saturday 

22-24 December 2022 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

 



Shram Sadhana Bombay Trust’s 

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, BAMBHORI, JALGAON 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 

 TENTATIVE ACADEMIC CALENDAR (TERM-II) 2022 – 23  

(S.E.to B.E.) 

 
 

 

Sr. No. Activity Day Date / From -To 

1. Registration  of  Students and Commencement of Classes Monday 09 January 2023 

2 Tree Plantation  Friday 13 January 2023 

 3. Alumni lecture for projects guidance Saturday 14 January 2023 

 4. Mock GATE Test Saturday 21 January 2023 

5 Academicians lecture for projects guidance Saturday 28 January 2023 

6. Industrial lecture for projects guidance Saturday 28 January 2023 

7. Capacity Building Program Monday to Saturday 16 – 31 January 2023 

8. Republic Day Celebration Thursday 26 January 2023 

9. Industrial Visit Friday 03 February 2023 

    10. ISE-I  

 

Friday 

Saturday 

Monday 

10 February 2023  

11 February 2023 

13 February 2023 

11. Display of ISE – I  Results Thursday 16 February 2023 

12. Expert Lecture Saturday 18 February 2023 

13. Guest Lecture Saturday 18 February 2023 

14. Alumni Lecture Saturday 18 February 2023 

15. Add-on Course Monday to Saturday 20 – 25 February 2023 

16. Annual Sports Monday to Wednesday 27 Feb –01 March 2023  

17. Paper presentation and Technical event for student (Milestone 

2K23) 

Thursday  02 March  2023 

 

18. Annual Gathering  Friday & Saturday 03-04 March  2023 

19. Parents Meet  Friday 03 March  2023 

20. Eminent Speaker Session Friday 10 March 2023  

     21. Entrepreneur Lecture Friday 10 March 2023  

22. Feedback from Students Friday & Saturday 10–11 March 2023  

23. Virtual lab and physical lab demonstrations Saturday 11 March 2023  

24. Group Discussion Saturday 11 March 2023  

25. ISE-II Saturday 

Monday  

Tuesday 

18 March 2023 

20 March 2023 

21 March 2023 

26. Display of ISE – II  Results Friday  24 March 2023 

27. Debate Competition Friday  24 March 2023 

28. Elocution Competition Saturday 25 March 2023 

29. Project Presentation  (Date of Completion) Wednesday 29 March 2023 

30. ISE - III Friday 

Saturday  

Monday 

31 March 2023 

01 April 2023 

03 April 2023 

31. Cleanliness Drive Monday 03 April 2023 

32. ISE  Backlog Wednesday & Thursday 05–06 April 2023 

33. Display of ISE III results Thursday 06 April 2023 

34. Hand wash Campaign Saturday 08  April 2023 

35. ICA Submission Monday & Tuesday 10–11 April 2023 

36. PR/OR Examination Wednesday to Friday 12–21 April 2023 

37. University Theory Examination Monday to Wednesday 24 April – 17 May 2023 

38. Internship for SE and TE students Friday to Friday 19 May – 09 June 2023 


